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NOM
FORNASIER

PAISLEY CHEVRILLOT

PROMENEUR
ROBIN

FEUGAING TCHEDOM

NAHAR DEHEUL
AIDOUDY
BONNELIE

KOHL

REPINCAY
GOUDE
LEVASSEUR
CHRISTOPHE
BUNEL

BOIN

MARTIN DERIEUX
AUBRY
CHARLON
MILLET

FERRE
MKAOUAR
CHIRAC KOLLARIK
JOSEPH PIERRE

Prénom
Nami
Célia
Mélia
Noémie
Clara
Pénélope
Arwa
Gabrielle
Eloane
Justine
Camille
Leena
Louise
Camille
Salomé
Aline
Jeanne
Daria
Amélie
Alix
Rachida
Camille
Tahis

Club
VANVES
CLICHY
ANTONY
BEAUMONT OISE
CORMEILLES
VANVES
LEVALLOIS
MEUDON
BOULOGNE ACBB
CHAVILLE
NOISY BAILLY
FOSSES
BOULOGNE ACBB
LE MESNIL ST
VANVES
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE ACBB
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE ACBB
MEUDON
BOULOGNE ACBB
BLR92
FOSSES

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Total
499,38
484,56
381,14
333,34
316,57
292,08
223,38
204,06
202,94
189,62
180,16
172,05
134,72
128,50
116,40
104,01
103,80
101,51

74,18
63,53
59,34
50,91
50,13
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31
0,80

151,60
226,37
62,16
151,60
103,80
12,62
17,54
68,65
6,51
83,95
179,36
56,28
75,86
0,00
116,40
29,72
103,80
45,98
4,81
41,44
26,35
50,91
33,34

41
1,00

129,63
0,00
110,30
81,34
70,00
102,06
47,40
87,68
189,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
119,42
0,00
17,51
0,00
0,00
27,60
13,23
0,00
0,00
0,00

18
0,80

192,31
67,37
80,02
39,88

0,00

115,77

144,15
47,73

0,00
26,93
0,00
115,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
56,78
0,00
0,00
12,57
8,86
33,00
0,00
16,79

53
0,80

155,47
190,83
190,83
100,39
142,77
74,25
31,83
43,78
6,82
78,74
0,80
0,00
58,87
9,08
0,00
2,99
0,00
55,53
34,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

LE GALL

SCHMIDT

LAUMET

MAURIN DE JESUS
EL BATTAR
LUPCZYNSKI
FONTUBIER
DEPLUS
LEOTOING

SIX

LE BOURGEOIS
DHORE
MORREALE PIQUET
GUEYE
IOUALALEN

Faustine
Ines

Elia
Léane
Haila
Elisa
Kidane
Rose
Mathilde
Noémie
Valentine
Valentine
Chiara
Fatoumata
Yania

ANTONY
BOULOGNE ACBB
BOULOGNE ACBB
VAUREAL
FOSSES

BLR92

VAUREAL

CLICHY
CORMEILLES
BOULOGNE ACBB
BLR92
BOULOGNE ACBB
VANVES

MASSY
BOULOGNE ACBB

2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

38,68
37,24
35,12
25,96
23,20
20,27
14,99
14,81
13,70
10,42
8,38
7,92
4,62
3,86
0,80

0,00
37,24
3,27
0,80
23,20
20,27
14,99
1,93
0,00
10,42
8,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
9,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,10
3,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,62
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
21,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,93
5,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,80

38,68
0,00
10,29
15,73
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,77
4,79
0,00
0,00
7,92
0,00
3,86
0,00



